
Keila linna meistrivõistlused
12.03.2011, Tallinna Spordihall

MJ 60m
1 Tauri Laurik 21.01.92 Keila 7,46

PA 60m
1 KristoTšekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila 7,65
2 Kaspar Tilk 07.11.94 Keila 7,97
3 Vilson, Harold 13.08.95 Saue 8,20
4 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila 8,35
5 Madis Aigro 27.12.95 Keila 8,46
6 Henri Voolaine 22.05.95 Keila 8,47
7 Mihkel Kanne 17.10.95 Keila 9,02

PB 60m
1 Henri Seppel 21.05.96 Keila 8,83
2 Raimond Tilk 17.10.96 Keila 8,87
3 Ranno Tiitus 02.10.96 Keila 9,11
4 Kregor  Tohv 11.11.96 Keila 9,17
5 Marek Kogermann 16.06.97 Keila 9,26
6 Regon Aavik 12.04.96 Keila 9,34
7 Ottomar Grossthal 17.12.97 Saue 9,45
8 Juhani Christian Moilanen 20.12.96 Keila 9,88
9 Artur Tarmo 12.09.97 Keila 10,58

PC 60m
1 Erik Orastu 18.10.98 Saue 8,83
2 Karl Markus Veiberg 19.03.99 Keila 9,05
3 Kevin Telliskivi 21.07.99 Saue 9,30
4 Eero Põlluveer 11.05.99 TIPP 9,60
5 Gert Pihu 25.07.99 Keila 9,67
6 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 9,80
7 Rene Zirk 22.02.99 Saku 9,87
8 Jan Johan Kaarnaväli 04.05.99 Keila 10,04
9 Sander Nuut 14.07.99 Keila 10,27
10 Kent-Erik Hanga 29.09.99 Keila 10,39
11 Teven Aavik 21.05.99 Keila 10,53
12 Patrick Kummer 17.03.98 Saue 10,97
13 Rinco Henk 05.10.99 Keila 10,99
14 Karl Martin Sinijärv 18.10.99 Keila 11,01

PD 60m
1 Silver Milpak 10.05.01 Saue 9,55
2 Markkus Seppik 16.04.01 Keila 10,11
3 Kermo Kiisa 08.12.01 Saue 10,54
4 Kristo Oeselg 16.11.00 Keila 10,55
5 Enn Kuldjärv 12.11.00 Keila 10,56
6 Kaspar Reiman 01.12.02 Saue 10,62
7 Uku Laasi 06.07.01 Saue 10,74
8 Kristen Kasemets 08.05.02 Keila 10,87
9 Conrad Sengbusch 23.08.01 Keila 10,92
10 Jan Erik Vaiksalu 29.05.02 Saue 10,98
11 Karl Tõnisson 17.04.01 Keila 11,06
12 Tauri Raud 12.08.00 Keila 11,15
13 Naatan  Puusepp 02.12.02 Saue 11,20
14 Kristjan Hendrik Paavo 11.05.00 Keila 11,47
15 Alfred Viik 16.01.01 Keila 11,73



16 Martin Mikk Kõiv 20.03.03 Saue 12,02
17 Teet Asumägi 25.06.01 Keila 12,08
18 Andreas Tähnas 28.04.03 Saue 12,72
19 Madis Hendrik Muru Keila 13,44
20 Mark Oskar Sähka 07.12.00 Keila 14,08

PA 800m
1 Vilson, Harold 13.08.95 Saue 2.26,07
2 Madis Aigro 27.12.95 Keila 2.34,60
3 Henri Voolaine 22.05.95 Keila 2.36,67

PB 800m
1 Henri Seppel 21.05.96 Keila 2.41,83
2 Ranno Tiitus 02.10.96 Keila 2.42,36
3 Regon Aavik 12.04.96 Keila 2.44,09
4 Artur Tarmo 12.09.97 Keila 3.27,28

PC 800m
1 Kent-Erik Hanga 29.09.99 Keila 2.53,77
2 Silver Milpak 10.05.01 Saue 2.53,81
3 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 2.54,72
4 Karl Markus Veiberg 19.03.99 Keila 2.59,77
5 Erik Orastu 18.10.98 Saue 3.02,09
6 Jan Johan Kaarnaväli 04.05.99 Keila 3.03,31
7 Kevin Telliskivi 21.07.99 Saue 3.03,98
8 Teven Aavik 21.05.99 Keila 3.10,35

MJ KAUGUS
1 Tauri Laurik 21.01.92 Keila 5.89

PA KAUGUS
1 Kaspar Tilk 07.11.94 Keila 4.98
2 Vilson, Harold 13.08.95 Saue 4.90
3 Regon Aavik 12.04.96 Keila 3.32

PB KAUGUS
1 Henri Seppel 21.05.96 Keila 4.89
2 Ranno Tiitus 02.10.96 Keila 4.38
3 Raimond Tilk 17.10.96 Keila 4.38
4 Kregor  Tohv 11.11.96 Keila 4.27
5 Ottomar Grossthal 17.12.97 Saue 3.88
6 Juhani Christian Moilanen 20.12.96 Keila 3.71
7 Artur Tarmo 12.09.97 Keila 3.24

PC KAUGUS
1 Erik Orastu 18.10.98 Saue 4.20
2 Karl Markus Veiberg 19.03.99 Keila 4.08
3 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 4.05
4 Gert Pihu 25.07.99 Keila 3.92
5 Kevin Telliskivi 21.07.99 Saue 3.85
6 Teven Aavik 21.05.99 Keila 3.74
7 Sander Nuut 14.07.99 Keila 3.58
8 Rene Zirk 22.02.99 Saku 3.51
9 Eero Põlluveer 11.05.99 TIPP 3.48
10 Jan Johan Kaarnaväli 04.05.99 Keila 3.45
11 Rinco Henk 05.10.99 Keila 3.31
12 Kent-Erik Hanga 29.09.99 Keila 3.31
13 Karl Martin Sinijärv 18.10.99 Keila 2.92



PD KAUGUS
1 Silver Milpak 10.05.01 Saue 3.52
2 Kristjan Hendrik Paavo 11.05.00 Keila 3.37
3 Enn Kuldjärv 12.11.00 Keila 3.32
4 Markkus Seppik 16.04.01 Keila 3.29
5 Tauri Raud 12.08.00 Keila 3.22
6 Kristo Oeselg 16.11.00 Keila 3.07
7 Uku Laasi 06.07.01 Saue 2.98
8 Jan Erik Vaiksalu 29.05.02 Saue 2.98
9 Alfred Viik 16.01.01 Keila 2.92
10 Madis Hendrik Muru Keila 2.92
11 Conrad Sengbusch 23.08.01 Keila 2.89
12 Karl Tõnisson 17.04.01 Keila 2.84
13 Jaakob Mäeots Keila 2.82
14 Kristen Kasemets 08.05.02 Keila 2.80
15 Kermo Kiisa 08.12.01 Saue 2.68
16 Kaspar Reiman 01.12.02 Saue 2.67
17 Naatan  Puusepp 02.12.02 Saue 2.55
18 Teet Asumägi 25.06.01 Keila 2.52
19 Andreas Tähnas 28.04.03 Saue 2.11
20 Martin Mikk Kõiv 20.03.03 Saue 2.04
21 Mark Oskar Sähka 07.12.00 Keila 2.03

PA KUUL 5 kg
1 KristoTšekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila 14.33
2 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila 13.57
3 Henri Voolaine 22.05.95 Keila 8.03
4 Kaspar Tilk 07.11.94 Keila 7.54
5 Adrat Aare 16.10.94 Keila 7.02

PB KUUL 4 kg
1 Gregor Tohv 11.11.96 Keila 9.67
2 Henri Seppel 21.05.96 Keila 8.64
3 Karl- Erik Otstavel 19.01.96 Keila 8.29
4 Ottomar Grossthal 17.12.97 Saue 8.16
5 Artur Tarmo 12.09.97 Keila 7.76
6 Ranno Tiitus 02.10.96 Keila 7.46
7 Juhani Christian Moilanen 20.12.96 Keila 6.61
8 Marek Kogermann 16.02.97 Keila 6.43

PC KUUL 4 kg
1 Patrick Kummer 17.03.98 Saue 9.91
2 Erik Orastu 18.10.98 Saue 9.43
3 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 7.27
4 Karl Markus Veiberg 19.03.99 Keila 7.09
5 Mattias Essenson 03.10.98 Saku 6.80
6 Kevin Telliskivi 21.07.99 Saue 6.57
7 Eero Põlluveer 11.05.99 TIPP 6.52
8 Gert Pihu 25.07.99 Keila 6.13
9 Rinco Henk 05.10.99 Keila 6.13
10 Sander Nuut 14.07.99 Keila 5.79
11 Jan Johan Kaarnaväli 04.05.99 Keila 5.23
12 Karl Martin Sinijärv 18.10.99 Keila 5.22

PD KUUL 3 kg
1 Markkus Seppik 16.04.01 Keila 5.66
2 Tauri Raud 12.08.00 Keila 5.33
3 Kristjan Hendrik Paavo 11.05.00 Keila 5.09



4 Alfred Viik 16.01.01 Keila 4.72
5 Conrad Sengbusch 23.08.01 Keila 4.62
6 Enn Kuldjärv 12.11.00 Keila 4.61
7 Teet Asumägi 25.06.01 Keila 4.43
8 Kristo Oeselg 16.11.00 Keila 4.23
9 Karl Tõnisson 17.04.01 Keila 3.72
10 Mark Oskar Sähka 07.12.00 Keila 3.30

TA 60m
1 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.95 Saue 8,52
2 Marita Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 8,54
3 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 8,79
4 Marjana Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 8,86
5 Kätriin Kukk 14.01.95 Saku 8,87
6 Mariin Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 8,93
7 Ester Nilson 31.10.95 Keila 9,33
8 Britta Barndõk 01.08.95 Keila 9,43
9 Gertu Kinks 24.07.94 Keila 9,77

TB 60m
1 Kristiine Õunapuu 17.07.97 Keila 8,71
2 Keith-Cärol Küttim 25.05.96 Keila 9,06
3 Anne-Mari Allev 14.12.97 Keila 9,06
4 Triine Tamm 29.04.96 Keila 9,20
5 Sharon Hurt 01.11.97 Keila 9,36
6 Egle Tiitus 14.11.97 Keila 9,62
7 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.96 Saue 9,66
8 Moonika Jõe 06.07.96 Keila 9,88
9 Liis Hiie 09.12.97 Keila 10,34
10 Kelli Pärkson 24.11.97 Keila 10,57

TC 60m
1 Christyn Liiva 01.01.98 Saue 8,70
2 Benedikte Petrutis 01.08.98 Saku 9,19
3 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 9,46
4 Liss Viilma 01.09.99 Saue 9,50
5 Karolina  Alpius 20.11.99 Saku 9,54
6 Marit Allik 25.12.98 Keila 9,57
7 Krete Berol 06.02.99 Keila 9,62
8 Laura-Maria Vahimets 08.09.99 Saku 9,67
9 Kaidi-Betti Käärik 26.02.99 Saue 9,71
10 Elisabeth Vadmann 09.01.99 Saue 9,73
11 Hanna-Stina Rajamäe 28.10.98 Saku 9,83
12 Ketrin Rannamägi 30.07.98 Keila 9,93
13 Karmen Maria Kotter 13.03.99 Saue 10,01
14 Merily Palmissaar 08.06.99 Saue 10,01
15 Margaret Danilov 31.01.99 Keila 10,05
16 Regina Kaasik 29.04.99 Keila 10,19
17 Helen Elmelo 20.10.99 Saue 10,19
18 Marleen Mõttus 13.05.99 Keila 10,22
19 Stina Sirkel 26.07.99 Keila 10,23
20 Greta Reino 02.12.99 Saue 10,28
21 Liisa Mürgimäe 13.04.99 Keila 10,44
22 Karol Tohvrel 13.08.99 Keila 10,47
23 Samanta Jugova 29.09.98 Keila 10,61
24 Kätlin Semmel 31.02.98 Keila 11,63
25 Marelle Posti 03.07.99 Keila 12,21



TD 60m
1 Laura Häling 07.05.01 Saue 9,34
2 Helena Eglit 25.08.00 Keila 9,67
3 Merili Urva 19.03.00 Saue 9,78
4 Annabel Aasma 09.12.00 Keila 9,82
5 Liisa Alt 28.08.00 Keila 9,84
6 Elys Anette Gerke 21.10.00 Saue 10,00
7 Andra-Anett Vester 00.00.00 Saue 10,17
8 Iris Robin Talgre 20.06.00 Saue 10,43
9 Teele Tammemets 19.01.02 Saue 10,57
10 Hele Pukk 25.01.00 Saue 10,62
11 Gertrud Soone 25.06.01 Saue 10,64
12 Edith Reinmann 29.08.00 Keila 10,78
13 Anett Pajur 07.11.01 Saue 10,81
14 Kätriin Saarma 20.09.00 Keila 10,83
15 Brigitta Toomingas 08.08.00 Saue 10,96
16 Janeli Kunnberg 23.04.00 Keila 11,00
17 Eda Haas 17.04.01 Keila 11,03
18 Liisa Kõllamõts 00.00.01 Saue 11,03
19 Geitlin Kald 18.10.01 Saku 11,03
20 Tuuli Soosalu 17.01.01 Saue 11,20
21 Kätlin Roodendau 10.04.01 Saku 11,26
22 Lilian Schönberg 18.11.00 Keila 11,30
23 Angelica Närep 25.12.01 Saue 11,40
24 Helen Tarlap 02.09.02 Saku 11,41
25 Laura Maria Pella 23.07.02 Keila 11,53
26 Birgit Veldi 06.12.02 Saue 11,65
27 Elisabet Raig 10.03.02 Saku 11,81
28 Sandra Anupõld 26.07.02 Keila 11,93
29 Helena Loos 06.06.02 Keila 11,95
30 Eliis Jürgen 25.11.02 Keila 12,01
31 Jessica Ehrenpreis 30.05.00 Keila 12,22
32 Mairi Kaupmees 15.05.00 Keila 12,22
33 Laura-Liisa Kümnik 11.05.03 Saue 12,64
34 Sandra Kukk 21.04.02 Keila 12,86
35 Lisette Loos 09.02.04 Keila 12,94

TA 600m
1 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 1.54,03
2 Marita Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 1.59,03
3 Liis Toomse 01.04.95 Keila 2.09,44
4 Maarja-Liis Paalberg 27.05.95 Keila 2.09,92
5 Gertu Kinks 24.07.94 Keila 2.14,64

TB 600m
1 Kristiine Õunapuu 17.07.97 Keila 2.01,68
2 Sharon Hurt 01.11.97 Keila 2.03,15
3 Elge Spelman 06.07.96 Keila 2.04,89
4 Moonika Jõe 06.07.96 Keila 2.06,97
5 Liis Hiie 09.12.97 Keila 2.11,14
6 Egle Tiitus 14.11.97 Keila 2.11,19
7 Kelli Pärkson 24.11.97 Keila 2.21,82

TC 600m
1 Merily Palmissaar 08.06.99 Saue 2.03,33
2 Laura-Maria Vahimets 08.09.99 Saku 2.05,76
3 Elisabeth Vadmann 09.01.99 Saue 2.06,12
4 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 2.06,76



5 Christyn Liiva 01.01.98 Saue 2.11,02
6 Margaret Danilov 31.01.99 Keila 2.12,37
7 Ragne Seemre 28.06.98 Saku 2.12,61
8 Kaidi-Betti Käärik 26.02.99 Saue 2.13,66
9 Merili Urva 19.03.00 Saue 2.16,12
10 Greta Reino 02.12.99 Saue 2.17,36
11 Samanta Jugova 29.09.98 Keila 2.18,81
12 Liisa Mürgimäe 13.04.99 Keila 2.18,97
13 Karol Tohvrel 13.08.99 Keila 2.21,72
14 Marleen Mõttus 13.05.99 Keila 2.21,81
15 Helen Elmelo 20.10.99 Saue 2.22,90
16 Krete Berol 06.02.99 Keila 2.23,40
17 Andra Anett Vester 13.03.00 Saue 2.23,94
18 Marelle Posti 03.07.99 Keila 2.24,28
19 Kätlin Semmel 31.02.98 Keila 2.24,75
20 Brigitta Toomingas 08.08.00 Saue 2.26,83
21 Ketrin Rannamägi 30.07.98 Keila 2.28,11
22 Marit Allik 25.12.98 Keila 2.28,75

TA KÕRGUS
1 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.95 Saue 1.55
2 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 1.45
3 Kätriin Kukk 14.01.95 Saku 1.40
4 Mariin Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 1.35
5 Britta Barndõk 01.08.95 Keila 1.20

TB KÕRGUS
1 Kristiine Õunapuu 17.07.97 Keila 1.50
2 Triine Tamm 29.04.96 Keila 1.45
3 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.96 Saue 1.40
4 Kelli Pärkson 24.11.97 Keila 1.15
5 Egle Tiitus 14.11.97 Keila 1.10
6 Liis Hiie 09.12.97 Keila 1.05

TC KÕRGUS
1 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 1.40
2 Benedikte Petrutis 01.08.98 Saku 1.30
3 Regina Kaasik 29.04.99 Keila 1.25
4 Liss Viilma 01.09.99 Saue 1.25
5 Christyn Liiva 01.01.98 Saue 1.25
6 Margaret Danilov 31.01.99 Keila 1.20
7 Ketrin Rannamägi 30.07.98 Keila 1.20
8 Elisabeth Vadmann 09.01.99 Saue 1.15
8 Hanna-Stina Rajamäe 28.10.98 Saku 1.15
10 Marit Allik 25.12.98 Keila 1.15
11 Karmen Maria Kotter 13.03.99 Saue 1.15
11 Merily Palmissaar 08.06.99 Saue 1.15
13 Marleen Mõttus 13.05.99 Keila 1.15
14 Liisa Mürgimäe 13.04.99 Keila 1.10
15 Krete Berol 06.02.99 Keila 1.05
15 Kaidi-Betti Käärik 26.02.99 Saue 1.05
17 Karol Tohvrel 13.08.99 Keila 1.00
18 Greta Reino 02.12.99 Saue 0.95
18 Helen Elmelo 20.10.99 Saue 0.95
20 Stina Sirkel 26.07.99 Keila 0.90



TD KÕRGUS
1 Laura Häling 07.05.01 Saue 1.20
2 Elys Anette Gerke 21.10.00 Saue 1.15
3 Helena Eglit 25.08.00 Keila 1.10
3 Merili Urva 19.03.00 Saue 1.10
5 Gertrud Soone 25.06.01 Saue 1.05
6 Edith Reinmann 29.08.00 Keila 1.05
7 Annabel Aasma 09.12.00 Keila 1.00
8 Angelica Närep 25.12.01 Saue 1.00
9 Hele Pukk 25.01.00 Saue 1.00
10 Liisa Alt 28.08.00 Keila 1.00
11 Laura Maria Pella 23.07.02 Keila 1.00
12 Andra-Anett Vester Saue 1.00
13 Janeli Kunnberg 23.04.00 Keila 0.95
14 Lilian Schönberg 18.11.00 Keila 0.95
15 Jessica Ehrenpreis 30.05.00 Keila 0.95
16 Eda Haas 17.04.01 Keila 0.95
17 Siret Siim 24.05.00 Saku 0.95
18 Kätriin Saarma 20.09.00 Keila 0.90
19 Brigitta Toomingas 08.08.00 Saue 0.90
20 Helena Loos 06.06.02 Keila 0.90

TD KAUGUS
1 Laura Häling 07.05.01 Saue 3.90
2 Helena Eglit 25.08.00 Keila 3.75
3 Annabel Aasma 09.12.00 Keila 3.56
4 Elys Anette Gerke 21.10.00 Saue 3.49
5 Edith Reinmann 29.08.00 Keila 3.29
6 Teele Tammemets 19.01.02 Saue 3.20
7 Gertrud Soone 25.06.01 Saue 3.18
8 Kätriin Saarma 20.09.00 Keila 3.17
9 Brigitta Toomingas 08.08.00 Saue 3.17
10 Tuuli Soosalu 17.01.01 Saue 3.07
11 Iris Robin Talgre 20.06.00 Saue 3.05
12 Hele Pukk 25.01.00 Saue 3.03
13 Sandra Anupõld 26.07.02 Keila 2.95
14 Keitlin Kald 2001 Saku 2.92
15 Liisa Alt 28.08.00 Keila 2.91
16 Helen Tarlap 02.09.02 Saku 2.89
17 Eda Haas 17.04.01 Keila 2.86
18 Laura Maria Pella 23.07.02 Keila 2.80
19 Jessica Ehrenpreis 30.05.00 Keila 2.78
20 Eliis Jürgen 25.11.02 Keila 2.76
21 Janeli Kunnberg 23.04.00 Keila 2.74
22 Mairi Kaupmees 15.05.00 Keila 2.72
23 Elisabet Raig 10.03.02 Saku 2.72
24 Lilian Schönberg 18.11.00 Keila 2.71
25 Kätlin Rodedau 2001 Saku 2.71
26 Angelica Närep 25.12.01 Saue 2.70
27 Birgit Veldi 06.12.02 Saue 2.69
28 Helena Loos 06.06.02 Keila 2.66
29 Siret Siim 24.05.00 Saku 2.62
30 Anett Pajur 07.11.01 Saue 2.62
31 Liisa Kõllamõts 2001 Saue 2.59
32 Laura-Liisa Kümnik 11.05.03 Saue 2.49
33 Lisette Loos 09.02.04 Keila 2.15
34 Sandra Kukk 21.04.02 Keila 1.86



TA KUUL 3 kg
1 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 9.85
2 Gertu Kinks 24.07.94 Keila 8.67
3 Marita Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 8.54
4 Kelli Mets 04.01.95 Saku 8.08
5 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.95 Saue 7.58
6 Ester Nilson 31.10.95 Keila v 7.36
7 Mariin Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 6.80
8 Britta Barndõk 01.08.95 Keila 6.67

TB KUUL 3 kg
1 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.96 Saue 8.67
2 Anne-Mari Allev 14.12.97 Keila 8.52
3 Kristiine Õunapuu 17.07.97 Keila 7.18
4 Leena Kinks 27.07.97 Keila 7.14
5 Birgit Kruusmaa 21.01.97 Saue 7.14

TC KUUL 2 kg
1 Christyn Liiva 01.01.98 Saue 10.33
2 Karmen Maria Kotter 13.03.99 Saue 9.69
3 Regina Kaasik 29.04.99 Keila 7.69
4 Liss Viilma 01.09.99 Saue 7.67
5 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 7.27
6 Margaret Danilov 31.01.99 Keila 7.24
7 Krete Berol 06.02.99 Keila 6.96
8 Marit Allik 25.12.98 Keila 6.77
9 Helen Elmelo 20.10.99 Saue 6.73
10 Elisabeth Vadmann 09.01.99 Saue 6.63
11 Liisa Mürgimäe 13.04.99 Keila 6.32
12 Marelle Posti 03.07.99 Keila 6.06
13 Ketrin Rannamägi 30.07.98 Keila 5.72
14 Marleen Mõttus 13.05.99 Keila 5.70
15 Merily Palmissaar 08.06.99 Saue 5.54
16 Kaidi-Betti Käärik 26.02.99 Saue 5.10
17 Greta Reino 02.12.99 Saue 4.96
18 Stina Sirkel 26.07.99 Keila 4.83
19 Karol Tohvrel 13.08.99 Keila 4.15

Peakohtunik- Timo Tarve


